SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* (Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

30.039 - 20915
5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	NM 03553							
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT	G. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME						
DRILL DEEPEN DEEPEN PLUG BACK						7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL GAS	LL X OTHER	S. FARM OR LEASE NAME						
OIL GAS WELL OTHER SINGLE ZONE ZONE NAME OF OPERATOR						Breech D		
Caulkins Oil Co	mpany	4	9. WELL NO.					
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	January Man	10. FIELD AND POOP OR WILDCAT						
P.O. Box 780, I	oort location clearly and	South Blanco - Otero Chacre						
At surface 790 from south		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK.						
At proposed prod. zone		Section 22 26 North 6 West						
Same								
4. DISTANCE IN MILES AN				•		12. COUNTY OR PARISH		
	theast of Blane	co, New Mex		OF ACRES IN LEACH	17 20 0	Rio Arriba	New Mexico	
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LII (Also to nearest drlg.				1920		160		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSE TO NEAREST WELL, DRI	TTTTO COURT BEEN	21.1.0	19. PR	19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20.		ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 2440 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)			<u> </u>	4000	i .	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
6711 ground	_				15	June 15, 1	2	
3.		PROPOSED CASIL	NG AND	CEMENTING PROGRA	.M		÷	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	0 0T	SETTING DEPTH	1	QUANTITY OF CEME!	/T	
12 3/4"	8 5/8"	21#	120'		Sufficient to circulate			
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	12.60	拼	4000 !		Approx. 400 sacks		
			`				***	
more casing will Bridge plug will perforated and production pactorial production pactorial production pactorial production pactorial page. A pressure operate below 120'. N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE one. If proposal is to dreventer program, if any	sufficient cem ll be perforat ll be set abov sand water fr ker will be se ker for Chacra rated double b	ent to covered opposite e Chacra per aced. Bridget at approximation production to the covered opposite the covered	er Ala e Chad erfora ge plu . 380 1. 1"	amo Sand. After cra sand and the ations and then ug will be dril oo. 1 1/4" IJ IJ tubing will	cemen en san Pictu led ou tubing be ru	t sets 120 houd water fraced red Cliffs will then permane will be run to top of Pitimes while d	rs or be type ctured rilling	
signed Char	les E. Oe	ique TH	rle	Superintend	lent	DATE May	10, 1974	
(This space for Federa	al or State office use)						er er er Generale er er Generale er	
PERMIT NO.				APPROVAL DATE				
APPROVED BY	<u> </u>	TIT	rle			DATE	The second second	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVA	L, IF ANY:				ě.			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

0			om the outer boundaries of	the Section.							
	ns Oil Compar	ı y	Lease (MI 03553)	Breech &	Well No. 387						
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	County							
0	22	26 North	6 West	Rio Arriba							
Actual Footage Location of Well: 790 feet from the South line and 1650 feet from the East line											
Ground Level Elev.	feet from the St		1650 feet	t from the East	line cated Acreage:						
6714 Pictured Cliffs-Chacra South Blanco 40/200 ex 160											
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.											
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).											
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc?											
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation											
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)											
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.											
	l I		 	CEF	RTIFICATION						
		·	į								
	i		l .	I 1	that the information con-						
	i i		į į		vledge and belief.						
	1		i								
	1		, I								
	+		<u> </u>	Name	Qua						
	, 		<u> </u>	Position Superint	endent.						
-	1		TIME	Company	701140114						
	i I		Schlass	Caulking	oil Company						
	Ì	Sec. 22	OIL CON.	May 30,	-974						
		Jec. 22	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	COM SERVICE N	EW .						
	l I		1 1000	3	y that the Well location						
	i	ľ	OIL CIST	shown on this r	lat was plotted from field						
	i			notes of actual	surveys made by me or						
	ļ		` 	under my super	vision, and that the same						
		· [1		rrect to the best of my						
	l 1			knownledge and	belief.						
				DED LA	10.20						
	·		2 50	Date Surveyed							
	!		9	May 21, 1							
	1		790	Registered Profes and/or Land Surve	-						
	1			E.V. Foet	1 1						
		1		Certificate No.	3602 E.V.Echohawk LS						
					E.V.Echohawk LS						

CAULKINS OIL COMPANY Post Office Box 780 Farmington, New Mexico

May 30,1974

United States Dept. of the Interior Geological Survey Post Office Box 1809 Durango, Colorado 81301

Gentlemen:

Following is our 12 point development plan for surface use on our well number 387, located in $SE_4^{\frac{1}{4}}$ of section 22 26 north 6 west, Rio Arriba, Count, New Mexico.

- (1) Use existing road now being used to service El Paso Natural Gas Co. wells, Vaughn 13, Vaughn 19, Vaughn 23 and Vaughn 25.
- (2) Approx. 1500; of new road will be needed. See Topo map attached.
- (3) (4) See Topo map attached.
- (5) No tank battery.
- (6) Water will be hauled from Caulkins WaterHole (Water Well) located in SW_{4}^{1} of section 15 s6 north 6 west.
- (7) All cuttings, trash, garbage and etc. will be confined in reserve pit shown on attached layout plat.
- (8) (9) No camp or airstrip.
- (10) Surface vegetation is sage brush, crested wheat and native grama.
- (11) Reserve pit will be cleaned up and leveled, then complete location area will be reseeded with BLM approved seed mixture.

 ON DIST. 3
- (12) Location will be on gentle hillside. Approx. 6' cut on high side of location will be required.

Yours yeary truly,

Charles Verquer, Supt. Caulkins Oil Company

Located in SE_{4}^{1} of section 22 26 north 6 west

